
Datenblatt TWIXTER-Mop CLASSIC  Unt   QM 

 

Description: 

TWIXTER CLASSIC 40 cm 
mit Taschen 

Art.No.: 

14731 

Weight (± 10 g): 270 g 

95 °C 
  

Dimensions: 

Length inside: 

Length outside: 

Width inside: 

Width outside: 

Shrinking max.: 

Washing temperature: 95 °C 

2 % 

  23,5 cm 
 

  23 cm 
23,5 cm 
42,5 cm 
45 cm 

24 cm 
43,5 cm 
46 cm 

Cover: 

polyester fabric untreated white 

Drying temperature: 

Edge binding: 

without 

Fabric pocket: 

Pocket tie bar: 

Tube profile 

Print: 

Text: 

Printing color: 

TWIXTER CLASSIC 4731 
black 

Innter fringes: 

Data sheet TWIXTER Mop  

  

untreated white polyester fabric 

Yarn: 

Blended yarn PES / cotton untreated white 

 20 mm Length: 

Outer fringes: 

Yarn: 

60/20 mm Length: open asymmetric 

closed 

Note: 

Mop will be delivered unwashed and has to be washed at 95°C before first use so that it shrinks 
to the holder size and the yarn reaches the optimal absorbency. 

 

Please consider the care instructions for mop. 

Name: Release: Date: 

20.07.2007 T. Flor M. Ott 
 

unwashed washed 

with outer fringes 

symmetric 
tufted 

All details are approximate information! 

Subject to technical changes! 

With issuing this data sheet all other versions become invalid! 

Blended yarn PES / Cotton  untreated white 

Yarn: 

Blended yarn PES / cotton  blue 


