Data sheet TWIXTER Mop

SVERMOP® PROFESSIONAL CLEANING SYSTEMS

Description: TWIXTER CLASSIC 40 cm with outer fringes		Art.No.: 14731			
		Weight (± 10 g):	270 g		
		Dimensions:	unwashed	washed	
		Length outside:	46 cm	45 cm	
	Laußen	Length inside:	43.5 cm	42.5 cm	
•		Width outside:	24 cm	23.5 cm	
	Width inside:	23.5 cm	23 cm		
		Shrinking max.:	2	2 %	
		Washing temperature: 95 °C			
Cover:		Drying temperatur	re: 95	5 °C	
	yester fabric untreated white	Print:			
Edge binding: without		Text: TWIXTER CLASSIC 4731 Printing color: black			
	yester fabric untreated white				
Pocket tie bar: Tuk	be profile				
Innter fringes:	Length: 20 mm closed symmetric				
tufted	Yarn: Blended yarn	n PES / cotton untreated white			
	Yarn: Blended yarn PES / cotton blue				
Outer fringes:	Length: 60/20 mm open asymmetric				
Yarn: Blended yarn PES / Cotton untreated white					
Note: Mop will be delivered unwashed and has to be washed at 95°C before first use so that it shrinks to the holder size and the yarn reaches the optimal absorbency.					
Please consider the care instructions for mop.					

All details are approximate information!

Subject to technical changes!

With issuing this data sheet all other versions become invalid!

Date:	Name:	Release:
20.07.2007	T. Flor	M. Ott